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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST (BS-18) IN THE

PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/50600074

2/50600075

3/50600043

4/50600028

5/50600023

6/50600031

7/50600067

8/50600072

9/50600021

10/50600034

11/50600036

12/50600049

Note:-

DATED:

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ALI NASIR
NASIR MEHMOOD

SYED ALI HAMZA

SYED RASHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUNUS
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

HAFZA ASMA RAZZAQ

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN YOUSAF
MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF JAVID

JUNAID AKHTER
JAVAID AKHTER

ASAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SALEHA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL BASIT
ABDUL SHAKOOR

FAHD UL HAQ
HAQ NAWAZ

MAHRUKH MANSOOR KHOSA
SARDAR MUHAMMAD MANSOOR SIKANDAR

FAHAD AHMED

ASGHAR HUSSAIN

14-03-2023

CASE NO. 35-RE-2022

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

NANKANA SAHIB

NANKANA SAHIB

MULTAN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to
non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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