PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/50600074	ALI NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
2/50600075	SYED ALI HAMZA SYED RASHID HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR
3/50600043	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN YOUNUS MUHAMMAD YOUNUS	KASUR
4/50600028	HAFZA ASMA RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	NANKANA SAHIB
5/50600023	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN YOUSAF MIRZA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF JAVID	NANKANA SAHIB
6/50600031	JUNAID AKHTER JAVAID AKHTER	MULTAN
7/50600067	ASAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SIALKOT
8/50600072	SALEHA ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE
9/50600021	ABDUL BASIT ABDUL SHAKOOR	SHEIKHUPURA
10/50600034	FAHD UL HAQ HAQ NAWAZ	BHAKKAR
11/50600036	MAHRUKH MANSOOR KHOSA SARDAR MUHAMMAD MANSOOR SIKANDAR	D.G. KHAN
12/50600049	FAHAD AHMED ASGHAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN
Note:- On	e (01) post reserved for minorities quota remain	ed vacant due to

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 14-03-2023 CASE NO. 35-RE-2022

non-availability of candidate.